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Item Identification Amt.

Specification

Raw material

Surface [dm2] Weight [kg]
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T30 (acc. ISO 10664)
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Note:

1. General tolerances EN 22768 mK.

2. Surface Fe/Zn 12c acc. EN ISO 2081

3. Lenghts L=40 and L=50 [mm] without ribs.
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Index Name

L [mm]

Tolerance

Lg [mm]

Tolerance

Surface [cm2] Weight [g]

310604 CS 06040 40

 +/-1

30

 +/-1
8,7 5,2

310605 CS 06050 50

 +/-1

30

 +/-1 10,1 6,4

310606 CS 06060 60

 +/-1

36

 +/-1

12

7,5

310607 CS 06070 70

 +/-1

40

 +/-1
13,73 8,65

310609 CS 06090 90

 +/-1

50

 +/-1

17

10,9


